Msce Druzyna Zawodnicy Wynik

Place Team Participants Result

1 POL 04:14,26
BEREZA RAFAL 01:23,58
KOMOREK RADOStAW 01:25,31
GORALCZYK DANIEL 01:25,37
KRAWCZYK KRZYSZTOF 01:26,98
HESS PAWEL 01:27,88
MROWCZYNSKI RADOStAW 01:30,47
GWADERA RADOStAW 01:30,93
ZDZIEBtO MARCIN 01:32,80
KURACH PAWEL 01:33,11
WOICIESZAK MATEUSZ 01:33,34
KOCON PAWEL 01:34,10
RYNKIEWICZ MARCIN 01:34,17
KOTARSKI tUKASZ 01:34,18
BURAS RADOSLAW 01:35,38
KNAP MATEUSZ 01:35,84
KAMINSKI MAREK 01:36,05
DREWECKI PIOTR 01:38,93
BANASIAK ZBIGNIEW 01:39,21
MUSIAt MAREK 01:39,56
BtOCH tUKASZ 01:40,19
LASOTA MARIUSZ 01:40,23
TOMCZYNSKI KAMIL 01:40,58
BARAN JAKUB 01:40,62
PLUTA DAWID 01:43,07
CZUPRYNSKI tUKASZ 01:44,34
KREPSZTUL KRZYSZTOF 01:44,63
GRZYBOWSKI DANIEL 01:48,16
KULIK ADRIAN 01:49,68
GUZIK JAKUB 01:50,81
GARBICZ MAREK 01:52,42
MIECZYKOWSKI PAWEL 01:53,99
RYBA MARTA 03:10,87
FIGULA AGNIESZKA 03:24,48
OLLIK MALWINA 04:45,61
SANDORSKA JAGODA DSQ (>6min)

2 SLO 04:21,17
STANONIK GREGOR 01:25,81
PAVLIC DOMEN 01:26,86
HABJAN ANZE 01:28,50
ZUPAN MATIC 01:29,16
VOVKO SEBASTJAN 01:32,60
CosIC AMER 01:39,97
PREZELJ DAVID 01:48,07
JAMNIK ZDENEK 02:22,83

VOVKO SPELA 03:50,43
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URBANAVICIUS LAURINAS
RUMIANCEVAS JURGIS
VALAITIS MINDAUGAS
MIKOLAITIS MODESTAS
ASMONTAS ANDRIUS

DUELGE PASCAL
MOOSER PHILLIP
WULF MIRKO
MEYER ALEXANDER
POSANZ JOACHIM
WEIKAMM MIKE
ERBE MARTIN
KAISER PHILIPP
SCHIMANK DANIEL
NOPPER OLIVER
WARZOK SOREN
MULLER GERD
SCHRODER ANDREAS
KUHNE ANDRE
HOLST NORBERT
KIRSCH DIETMAR
STRUCK GERT
FUHRMANN DIRK

PARIL MILAN

VIEJ ROMAN
KLADIVA RADEK
POUKAR JAROSLAV
NOVAK LUKAS

TALISOO RAUNO
LUHT MIHKEL
KASEPOLD ALOR

KRENN HERBERT
LEITGEB MARKUS
GASSNER ANDREAS

THERIAULT JASON
GONZALEZ JJ
HARVEY MATT
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04:27,97
01:21,16
01:33,08
01:33,73
01:38,01
01:45,19

04:35,96
01:29,06
01:32,70
01:34,20
01:35,58
01:36,16
01:38,09
01:39,84
01:40,04
01:40,68
01:43,73
01:46,68
01:49,09
01:53,45
01:54,85
02:02,53
02:12,37
02:30,31
02:42,33

05:11,59
01:43,01
01:44,15
01:44,43
01:48,10

05:38,13
01:40,68
02:12,10
01:45,35

05:45,95
01:41,86
01:53,23
02:10,86

02:24,80



Msce Druzyna Zawodnicy Wynik

Place Team Participants Result
DNF ENG DNF
JOSEPH MICHAEL 02:15,36
HARRISON MARK 01:53,27
DNF Sul DNF
FLUCKIGER RAFAEL 01:54,43

MULLER GERD 01:46,78



